
PRODUCT DATASHEET

OX-ON Recycle 

Made from recycled polyester

Has a precise grip

40% Nitrile 30% Recycled Polyester pair per. colli /

27% Nylon 3% Elastan

9

10

91339

91340

5701952913398

5701952913404

2115753

2115754

SHORT DESCRIPTION

OX-ON Recycle Comfort 16301 is an all-round glove offering great accuracy when working with 

carpentry, joinery, masonry, machine operation, etc. 

The knit fabric is made of recycled polyester, nylon and elastane, ensuring great durability and a good fit. 

The lightweight glove fits snugly and comes with a nitrile foam coating, which offers a precise grip. 

Recycle Comfort 16301 is Oeko-Tex certified, which is your guarantee that it does not contain hazardous 

chemicals or dyes.

FINFO SIZE

91337 5701952913374 2115721 7

ART no. EAN DB

144 6 pair per. bag

MATERIALS PREPACKAGING / MIN. SALESQUANTITY

CAT II

●

● High abrasion resistance

Comfort 16301

●

● Oeko-Tex certified

CATEGORI EN-STANDARD

91338 5701952913381 2115722 8

1191341 5701952913411 2115756

EN388:2016

Level
Abrasion resistance 3 1-4

Blade cut resistance 1 1-5

Tear resistance 3 1-4

Puncture resistance 2 1-4

3132X TDM Cut resistance X A-F

              


