PRODUCT DATASHEET



OX-ON Recycle

Comfort 16301

- Made from recycled polyester
- Oeko-Tex certified
- Has a precise grip
- High abrasion resistance



CATEGORI **EN-STANDARD**

CE

CAT II

EN388:2010					
		Level			
	Abrasion resistance	3	1-4		
	Blade cut resistance	1	1-5		
	Tear resistance	3	1-4		
	Puncture resistance	2	1-4		
3132X	TDM Cut resistance	Х	A-F		
3132X	Blade cut resistance Tear resistance Puncture resistance	3 1 3 2 X	1-5 1-4 1-4		

MATERIALS

40% Nitrile 30% Recycled Polyester

27% Nylon 3% Elastan

PREPACKAGING / MIN. SALESQUANTITY

144 pair per. colli / 6 pair per. bag

ART no.	EAN	DB	FINFO	SIZE
91337	5701952913374	2115721		7
91338	5701952913381	2115722		8
91339	5701952913398	2115753		9
91340	5701952913404	2115754		10
91341	5701952913411	2115756		11

SHORT DESCRIPTION

OX-ON Recycle Comfort 16301 is an all-round glove offering great accuracy when working with carpentry, joinery, masonry, machine operation, etc.

The knit fabric is made of recycled polyester, nylon and elastane, ensuring great durability and a good fit. The lightweight glove fits snugly and comes with a nitrile foam coating, which offers a precise grip. Recycle Comfort 16301 is Oeko-Tex certified, which is your guarantee that it does not contain hazardous chemicals or dyes.



